COVER SHEET

SEC Registration Number

(Company’s Full Name)

(Business Address: No. Street City/Town/Province)

[ ATTY. MARIVIC T. MOYA | | 8840-2001 i
(Contact Person) (Company Telephone Number)
1|2 3|1 SEC 17-C
Month Day (Form Type) Month Day
(Calendar Year) (Annual Meeting)
N/A
(Secondary License Type, If Applicable)
CFD
Dept. Requiring this Doc. Amended Articles Number/Section
Total Amount of Borrowings
Total No. of Stockholders Domestic Foreign
To be accomplished by SEC Personnel concerned
File Number LCU
Document [D Cashier

Remarks: Please use BLACK ink for scanning purposes.



10.

. 14 January 2020

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Curoals

SEC FORM 17-C ,*;i =L 2
J| JAN 142020 |/
CURRENT REPORT UNDER SECTION 17 . s
OF THE SECURITIES REGULATION CODE L?é'é-:a'.:«“.s';;;;g:.-;;:::',-,--r:;(-%;;,;
AND SRC RULE 17.2(c) THEREUNDER  \__ kD suszs 10 REbiE

.

U

Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported)

SEC Identification Number 40524 3. BIR Tax ldentification No. 004-666-098-000

MACROASIA CORPORATION
Exact name of issuer as specified in its charter

. City of Makati, Metro Manila 6.[ ] (SEC Use Only)

Province, country or other jurisdiction Industry Classification Code:
of incorporation

12" Floor, PNB Allied Bank Center, 6754 Ayala Avenue, Makati City 1226
Address of principal office Postal Code

(632) 8840-2001
Issuer’s telephone number, including area code

Former name or former address, if changed since last report

Securities registered pursuant to Sections 8 and 12 of the SRC or Sections 4 and 8 of
the RSA

Title of Each Class Number of Shares of Common Stock
Outstanding and Amount of Debt
Outstanding
Common Stock, P 1 par value 1,577,983,893 shares outstanding




Item 9. Others

Relative to the Share Buyback Program approved by the Corporation’s Board of Directors

on 15 June 2017, the following shares were repurchased from the market:

Number of | Price per | Outstanding shares | Treasury shares
Date of Transaction shares share after transaction after transaction
10 January 2020 3,000 14.40 1,578,313,893 39,832,400
10 January 2020 10,000 14.46 1,578,303,893 39,842,400
10 January 2020 10,000 14.48 1,578,293,893 39,852,400
10 January 2020 20,700 14.60 1,578,273,193 39,873,100
10 January 2020 29,800 14.62 1,578,243,393 39,902,900
10 January 2020 3,900 14.64 1,578,239,493 39,906,800
10 January 2020 3,000 14.66 1,578,236,493 39,909,800
10 January 2020 3,000 14.68 1,578,233,493 39,912,800
10 January 2020 39,600 14.70 1,578,193,893 39,952,400
10 January 2020 20,000 14.78 1,578,173,893 39,972,400
10 January 2020 30,000 14.80 1,578,143,893 40,002,400
10 January 2020 30,000 15.00 1,578,113,893 40,032,400
10 January 2020 5,000 14.14 1,578,108,893 40,037,400
10 January 2020 5,000 14.18 1,578,103,893 40,042,400
10 January 2020 5,000 14.36 1,578,098,893 40,047,400
10 January 2020 10,000 14.40 1,578,088,893 40,057,400
10 January 2020 5,000 14.42 1,578,083,893 40,062,400
10 January 2020 10,000 14.44 1,578,073,893 40,072,400
10 January 2020 19,000 14.46 1,578,054,893 40,091,400
10 January 2020 10,000 14.50 1,578,044,893 40,101,400
10 January 2020 5,000 14.52 1,578,039,893 40,106,400
10 January 2020 5,000 14.62 1,578,034,893 40,111,400
10 January 2020 9,000 14.64 1,578,025,893 40,120,400
10 January 2020 1,000 14.66 1,578,024,893 40,121,400
10 January 2020 11,000 14.70 1,578,013,893 40,132,400
10 January 2020 10,000 15.04 1,578,003,893 40,142,400
10 January 2020 20,000 15.06 1,577,983,893 40,162,400
SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly
caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

MACROASIA CORPORATION

Date: January 14, 2020




